A telecommunication mast let to Telefonica 02 UK ltd by way of a 

licence for 20 years from the 3rd of February 2009 expiring on the 

2nd of February 2029 at a current rent of £7,403 per annum.

Further details are available from the selling agents upon request

PRICE
Offers in the region of £1,200,000 (One million, two hundred 

thousand pounds) (Exclusive)

LEGAL COSTS
Each party is to be responsible for their own legal costs incurred in 

respect of this transaction.

VAT
The property is elected for VAT.

LOCAL AUTHORITY
Worcestershire County Council, Spetchley Rd, Worcester WR5 2NP